
IP 
20

1 x LED

12.4 W

1275 lm

72 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

70%

889 lm

12.4 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

5.7 W

730 lm

89 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

70%

509 lm

5.7 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

8.5 W

984 lm

81 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

70%

686 lm

8.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Product data sheet
MÉDARD 42 JACK LED 3000K FLOOD DE WHITE STRUC
13434309
MODULAR

A beauty in its own right Our miniaturized version of our award-winning Médard, Médard 42 is a beauty in its own right. Demonstrating that

less is more, Médard 42 combines function and design for the ultimate minimalist look of your interior design. Thanks to its great flexibility

(h360° v360°), you can easily adjust the soft beam angle to the needs of your space. Plug it in our easy-to-install Modupoint ceiling base with

or without extender sticks, and you've got yourself full-blown modularity 

Light output 1 
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Shape and measurements 

Height: 3.78 in

Diameter: 1.65 in

Weight: 0.2 kg

Adjustability 

Rotatable, Tiltable

Electric 

System power: 5.7-12.4 W

Controller: Dimmable 1..10V, DALI

Appliance Class: III

Protection 

IP: 20
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